25-1914

INDEX

Fishers High & Junior High Tennis Reconstruction
Hamilton Southeastern Schools

DIVISION 0

Section 00010
00110
00120
00200
00400
00410

DIVISION 1

Section 01100
01140
01210
01290
01420
01700
01770

DIVISION 31 & 32

Section 024119
033001
033816
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311000
312000
312319
312500
321123
321216
321218
321313
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329200
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APPENDIX

03/03/2025

BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS

Notice to Bidders

Instructions to Bidders (AIA Document A701 and Sample A101)
Supplemental Instructions to Bidders

Bid Form

General Conditions of the Contract for Construction (AIA Document A201)
Supplementary Conditions

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

Summary of Work

Work Restrictions
Allowances

Payment Procedures
References

Execution Requirements
Contract Closeout

SITE CONSTRUCTION

Selective Demolition

Site Cast-in-Place Concrete
Unbonded Post-Tensioned Concrete
Unbonded Post-Tensioned Concrete — Qualification Form
Site Clearing

Earth Moving

Dewatering

Erosion and Sedimentation Control
Granular Base

Asphalt Paving (patch back)

Tennis Surfacing

Concrete Flatwork

Chain Link Fencing and Gates

Turf and Grasses

Biosoil Mix

Native Plug Installation

Subdrainage





