

DIVISION 0 BIDDING AND CONTRACT REQUIREMENTS

<i>Section</i>	00010	Notice to Bidders
	00110	Instructions to Bidders (AIA Document A701 and Sample A101)
	00120	Supplemental Instructions to Bidders
	00200	Bid Form
	00400	General Conditions of the Contract for Construction (AIA Document A201)
	00410	Supplementary Conditions

DIVISION 1 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

<i>Section</i>	01100	Summary of Work
	01140	Work Restrictions
	01210	Allowances
	01290	Payment Procedures
	01420	References
	01700	Execution Requirements
	01770	Contract Closeout

DIVISION 31 & 32 SITE CONSTRUCTION

<i>Section</i>	024119	Selective Demolition
	033001	Site Cast-in-Place Concrete
	033816	Unbonded Post-Tensioned Concrete
	033816a	Unbonded Post-Tensioned Concrete – Qualification Form
	311000	Site Clearing
	312000	Earth Moving
	312319	Dewatering
	312500	Erosion and Sedimentation Control
	321123	Granular Base
	321216	Asphalt Paving (patch back)
	321218	Tennis Surfacing
	321313	Concrete Flatwork
	323113	Chain Link Fencing and Gates
	329200	Turf and Grasses
	329113	Biosoil Mix
	329202	Native Plug Installation
	334600	Subdrainage

APPENDIX